
Preferred Catering List 
Planning an event at PBS? The below listing of preferred caterers has been curated by the PBS 

Meetings and Events team. All vendors listed have been set up for direct billing via invoice in 

AX and have been proven to be excellent partners. 

Have questions or need further recommendations? Reach out to Mary Vertucci-Brumett, 
Associate Director, Meetings & Events at x8464 or mpvertucci@pbs.org. 

 

General Catering Options 

Perfect for casual meetings and quick, inexpensive breakfasts and lunches. 

 

Full Service Catering Options 

Ideal for higher-end events, but can also complete drop-off lunch and breakfast orders. These 

options are also able to provide banquet staff and rentals. 

 

 
Bethesda Bagels 
Contact: Kate Fleishman 

order@bethesdabagels.c
om 
240-382-2435 
Catering Menu 
 

 
Ben & Jerrys 
Contact: Brittany Murray 

dmvcatering@iccbenjerry.com 
877-600-6522 x110 
Catering Info 

 
Call Your Mother Deli 
Contact: Morgan Yarnoff 
morgan@callyourmother
deli.com 
202-417-7559 
Catering Menu 

 
District Taco 
Contact: Eric Batke 
taco@districttaco.com 
703-560-0639 x5504 
Catering Menu 
 

 
The Freshmen 
Contact: Kattia Pacheco 
kattia@thefreshmanva.c
om  
703-470-4101 
Catering Request Form 
 

 
Greenleaf Catering 
(*drop-off arm of Root&Stem) 
Contact: Isaac Diaz 
isaac@dcgreenleaf.com 
703-289-1281 EXT: 109 
Company Website 

 
La Madeleine 
Contact: Cassie Nowlin 
cnowlin@lamadeleine.co
m 
469-337-9932 
Catering Website 

 
Panera Bread 
Contact: Andrea Francis 
andrea.francis@panerab
read.com 
202-679-6639 
Catering Website 
 

 
RASA 
Contact: Laurette Farmer 
laurette@rasa.co 
202-413-2708 
Catering Menu 
 

 
Sweetgreen 
Contact: Mykaila Dudley 

catering@sweetgreen.com  
Catering Menu 
 

 
Good Stuff Eatery & We 
The Pizza 
Contact: Frances Ramos  
f.ramos@gse-wtp.com 
Good Stuff Eatery 
We The Pizza  

 

 
Bittersweet Catering 
Contact: Anne Chapman 
anne@bittersweetcatering.com 
703-549-2708 
Company Website 
 

 
Design Cuisine 
Contact: Erica Fredericks 
efredericks@designcuisine.com 
703-769-7346 
Company Website 
 

 
Root & Stem 
Contact: Michelle Pulliam 
michelle@rootandstemdc.com  
703-289-1281 EXT: 103 
Company Website 

 
Sinplicity Catering 
Contact: Lisa Anthony 
lisa@sinplicitycatering.com 
703-892-1400 
Company Website 

 
Spilled Milk Catering 
Contact: Amit Gulati 
amit@spilledmilkcatering.com 
Company Website 
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